
1. Name of Listed Entity:Aster DM Healthcare Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ASTERDM
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid

up shares?
No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
Securities?

No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
which depository receipts are issued?

No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
otherwise encumbered?

No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential
Voting Rights?

No

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego
ry
(I)

Category of
shareholder

(II)

Nos. of
shareh
olders

No. of fully
paid up
equity

No. of
Partly
paid-up

No. of
shares

underlying

Total
nos.

shares

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

No. of
Shares

Underlying

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion

Number of
Locked in

shares

Number of
Shares

pledged or

Number of
equity

shares held
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share
(XIV)No of Voting

Rights
Total
as a
% of

(A+B+
C)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shar
es
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

Share
s held

(b)

As a % of Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) (X)

Clas
s

eg:
X

Clas
s

eg:y

Tot
al

(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A Promoter & 2 1900236 0 0 190023 37.61 1900 0 190 37.61 0 37.61 18870 99.31 0.00 19002360



Promoter
Group

07 607 2360
7

023
607

6090 7

B Public 95205 3121862
86

0 0 312186
286

61.79 3121
8628
6

0 312
186
286

61.79 0 61.79 19914
6770

63.79 30193900
8

C Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 3017452 0 0 301745
2

0.60 3045
102

0 304
510
2

0.60 0 0.60 0 0.00 3017452

C1 Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0

C2 Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 3017452 0 0 301745
2

0.60 3045
102

0 304
510
2

0.60 0 0.60 0.00 3017452

Total 95208 5052273
45

0 0 505227
345

100.00 5052
5499
5

0 505
254
995

100.0
0

0 100.00 38785
2860

76.77 0 0.00 49498006
7



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as

a % of
Total

Voting
rights

(including convertible No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shar
es

held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

share
s held

(b)

(XIV)
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities (

(A+B+C2) (X) as a
(VIII) percentageClass

X
Class

Y
Tot
al of diluted

share
capital)
(XI) =

(VII)+(X) as a
% of

A+B+C2

1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided
Family

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

b Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

d Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals

(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

1 13175
17

0 0 131751
7

0.26 13175
17

0 131
751
7

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00 1317517



Individuals)
Azad Moopen
Mandayapurat
h

AEH
PM40
94B

1 13175
17

0 0 131751
7

0.26 13175
17

0 131
751
7

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00 1317517

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d Foreign

Portfolio
Investor

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

e Any Other
(specify)

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Union
Investments
Private
Limited

AAB
CU72
23M

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

2 19002
3607

0 0 190023
607

37.61 19002
3607

0 190
023
607

37.61 0 37.61 1887
0609
0

99.3
1

19002360
7

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 19002
3607

0 0 190023
607

37.61 19002
3607

0 190
023
607

37.61 0 37.61 1887
0609
0

99.3
1

19002360
7

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

PAN
(II)

Nos. of
shareh
older
(III)

No. of
fully
paid
up

equity
share
s held

(IV)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held
(V)

Nos. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VI)

Total
nos.

shares
held
VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol
ding %

calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

(IX)

No. of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(X)

Total
shareholdin
g , as a %
assuming

full
conversion

of
convertible
securities

Number of
Locked in

shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity

shares held
in

dematerializ
ed form

(XIV)No of Voting Rights Total as
a % of
Total

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

No.
(No

t

As a
% of
total



Class
X

Class
Y

Tot
al

Voting
rights

(as a
percentage
of diluted

share
capital)

(XI)

Shar
es

held
(b)

ap
pli
ca
ble

)
(a)

share
s held
(Not

applic
able)
(b)

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Mutual

Funds/
2 63145

56
0 0 631455

6
1.25 63145

56
0 631

455
6

1.25 0 1.25 0 0.00 6314556

Sbi Magnum
Taxgain
Scheme

AAB
TS64
07Q

1 55434
92

0 0 554349
2

1.10 55434
92

0 554
349
2

1.10 0 1.10 0 0.00 5543492

b Venture
Capital Funds

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c Alternate
Investment
Funds

1 46193
44

0 0 461934
4

0.91 46193
44

0 461
934
4

0.91 0 0.91 0 0.00 4619344

d Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

1 13463
462

0 0 134634
62

2.66 13463
462

0 134
634
62

2.66 0 2.66 0 0.00 13463462

Olympus
Capital Asia
Investments
Limited

AAB
CO22
17P

1 13463
462

0 0 134634
62

2.66 13463
462

0 134
634
62

2.66 0 2.66 0 0.00 13463462

e Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

13 23712
922

0 0 237129
22

4.69 23712
922

0 237
129
22

4.69 0 4.69 0 0.00 23712922

f Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2 12845 0 0 12845 0.00 128450 128
45

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12845

g Insurance
Companies

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

h Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

i Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(1)

19 48123
129

0 0 481231
29

9.51 48123
129

0 481
231
29

9.51 0 9.51 0 0.00 48123129

2 Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3 Non-
institutions

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

a Individuals - 89880 22694
415

0 0 226944
15

4.50 22694
415

0 226
944
15

4.50 0 4.50 9300
284

40.9
8

14517686

i Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

89829 11092
183

0 0 110921
83

2.20 11092
183

0 110
921
83

2.20 0 2.20 1403
3

0.13 11053057

ii Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

51 11602
232

0 0 116022
32

2.30 11602
232

0 116
022
32

2.30 0 2.30 9286
251

80.0
4

3464629

b NBFCs
registered
with RBI

5 1416 0 0 1416 0.00 1416 0 141
6

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1416

c Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

d Overseas
Depositories

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

e Any Other
(specify)

5301 24136
7326

0 0 241367
326

47.77 24136
7326

0 241
367
326

47.77 0 47.77 1898
4648
6

78.6
5

23929677
7

Trusts 1 16700
0

0 0 167000 0.03 16700
0

0 167
000

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 167000

HUF 3497 72687
2

0 0 726872 0.14 72687
2

0 726
872

0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 726872

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

4 16487
7872

0 0 164877
872

32.63 16487
7872

0 164
877
872

32.63 0 32.63 1648
7787
1

100.
00

16487787
1

Olympus
Capital Asia
Investments
Limited

AAB
CO22
17P

1 10284
8391

0 0 102848
391

20.36 10284
8391

0 102
848
391

20.36 0 20.36 1028
4839
1

100.
00

10284839
1

Rimco
(Mauritius)
Limited

AAH
CR20
23A

1 51086
710

0 0 510867
10

10.11 51086
710

0 510
867
10

10.11 0 10.11 5108
6710

100.
00

51086710

Indium Iv
Mauritius
Holdings
Limited

AAC
CI490
7P

1 10942
770

0 0 109427
70

2.17 10942
770

0 109
427
70

2.17 0 2.17 1094
2770

100.
00

10942770

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

374 22765
34

0 0 227653
4

0.45 22765
34

0 227
653
4

0.45 0 0.45 1998
872

87.8
0

2276534

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1092 26068
683

0 0 260686
83

5.16 26068
683

0 260
686
83

5.16 0 5.16 2296
9742

88.1
1

23998135

Rashid Aslam
Bin Mohideen
Mammu Haji

BWN
PM46
69K

1 11225
214

0 0 112252
14

2.22 11225
214

0 112
252
14

2.22 0 2.22 1122
5214

100.
00

11225214

Shamsudheen
Bin Mohideen
Mammu Haji

AKL
PM94
12H

1 57178
29

0 0 571782
9

1.13 57178
29

0 571
782
9

1.13 0 1.13 5612
607

98.1
6

5717829

Clearing 144 16948 0 0 169485 0.03 169480 169 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 169485



member 5 5 485
Bodies
Corporate

189 47080
880

0 0 470808
80

9.32 47080
880

0 470
808
80

9.32 0 9.32 0 0.00 47080880

True North
Trusteeship
Pvt Ltd

AAB
CI565
3B

1 46537
491

0 0 465374
91

9.21 46537
491

0 465
374
91

9.21 0 9.21 0 0.00 46537491

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

95186 26406
3157

0 0 264063
157

52.27 26406
3157

0 264
063
157

52.27 0 52.27 1991
4677
0

75.4
2

25381587
9

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

95205 31218
6286

0 0 312186
286

61.78 31218
6286

0 312
186
286

61.78 0 61.78 1991
4677
0

63.7
9

30193900
8



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as

a % of
Total

Voting
rights

(including of No. As a
% of
total
Shar
es

held

No.
(No

t
ap
pli
ca
ble

)

As a
% of
total

share
s held
(Not

applic
able)

(XIV)
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable)
as aClass

X
Class

Y
Tot
al percentage

of diluted
share

capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR
Holder

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

1 30174
52

0 0 301745
2

0.60 30451
02

0 304
510
2

0.60 0 0.60 0.00 3017452

Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

1 30174
52

0 0 301745
2

0.60 30451
02

0 304
510
2

0.60 0 0.60 0 0.00 3017452

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held



Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %


