- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Aster DM Healthcare Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ASTERDM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	nber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numl	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ea	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	Sh	nares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	plea	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			othe	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(2	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votin	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
j		İ		İ	Ï	Ì	(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)	· · ·	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							, ,	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	. ,	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
j		Ì		İ	Ï	Ì	İ	S	S	al	(A+B+		As a % of	1	Shar	İ	Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)	1	es		s held	
								X					, ,		held		(b)	
															(b)			
A	Promoter &	2	1900236	0	0	190023	37.61	1900	0	190	37.61	0	37.61	18870	99.31		0.00	19002360

	Promoter		07			607	2360		023				6090			7
	Group						7		607							
В	Public	95205	3121862	0	0	312186 61.79	3121	0	312	61.79	0	61.79	19914	63.79		30193900
			86			286	8628		186				6770			8
							6		286							
С	Non	1	3017452	0	0	301745 0.60	3045	0	304	0.60	0	0.60	0	0.00		3017452
	Promoter-					2	102		510							
	Non Public								2							
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	underlying															
	DRs															
C2	Shares held	1	3017452	0	0	301745 0.60	3045	0	304	0.60	0	0.60		0.00		3017452
	by					2	102		510							
	Employee								2							
	Trusts															
	Total	95208	5052273	0	0	505227 100.00	5052	0	505	100.0	0	100.00	38785	76.77 0	0.00	49498006
			45			345	5499		254	0			2860			7
							5		995							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Voti	na Rial	nts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Nun	nber of	Number of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Loc	ked in	Shares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	assuming	sh	ares	pledged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	full conversion	(XII)	otherwise encumbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of	1		(XIII)	ed form
				s held	(-)	(1.7)	,		No of	Voting R	ights	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No. As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a) % of total	
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	share s held (b)	
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of				
														A+B+C2				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	~	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided		0	0	О	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Family		0		0			0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00	0	0.00		•
b	Central Government/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	State Government(s																	
c	Financial Institutions/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Banks																	
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(specify) Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(A)(1)		U	U	O	U		0.00	O	O	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00		O
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
a	Individuals		1	13175	0	0	131751	0.26	13175	0	131	0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00		1317517
	(Non-			17			7		17		751							
	Resident Individuals/										7							
	Foreign																	

	Individuals)														
	Azad Moopen	AEH 1	13175 ()	0	131751	0.26	13175	0	131	0.26	0	0.26	0.00	1317517
	Mandayapurat	PM40	17			7		17		751					
	h	94B								7					
b	Government	0	0 0)	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
c	Institutions	0	0 0)	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
d	Foreign	0	0 0)	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
	Portfolio														
	Investor														
e	Any Other	1	18870)	0	188706	37.35	18870	0	188	37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
	(specify)		6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
										090				0	
	Overseas	1	18870 0)	0	188706	37.35	18870	0		37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
	Corporate		6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
	Bodies									090				0	
		AAB 1	18870)	0	188706	37.35	18870	0		37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
		CU72	6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
		23M								090				0	
	Limited														
	Sub-Total	2	19002)	0	190023	37.61	19002	0		37.61	0	37.61	1887 99.3	19002360
	(A)(2)		3607			607		3607		023				0609 1	7
		_			_				_	607		_		0	
	Total	2	19002 0)	0	190023	37.61	19002	0		37.61	0	37.61	1887 99.3	19002360
	Shareholding		3607			607		3607		023				0609 1	7
	of Promoter									607				0	
	and Promoter														
	Group (A)=														
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)														

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Voting Righ each class of secu (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion		ed in ires	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise Imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)	(*)	(4)	IVTVTV	As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)

									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble)	share s held (Not applic able)	
1	Institutions		0	O	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	63145 56	0	0	631455 6	1.25	63145 56	0	631 455 6	1.25	0	1.25	0	0.00			6314556
	Sbi Magnum Taxgain Scheme	AAB TS64 07Q	1	55434 92	0	0	554349 2	1.10	55434 92	0	554 349 2	1.10	0	1.10	0	0.00			5543492
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		1	46193 44	0	0	461934 4	0.91	46193 44	0	461 934 4	0.91	0	0.91	0	0.00			4619344
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		1	13463 462	0	0	134634 62	2.66	13463 462	0	134 634 62	2.66	0	2.66	0	0.00			13463462
	Olympus Capital Asia Investments Limited	AAB CO22 17P	1	13463 462	0	0	134634 62	2.66	13463 462	0	134 634 62	2.66	0	2.66	0	0.00			13463462
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		13	23712 922	0	0	237129 22	4.69	23712 922	20	237 129 22	4.69	0	4.69	0	0.00			23712922
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	12845	0	0	12845	0.00	12845	0	128 45	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			12845
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	(specify)															
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	19	48123 129	0	0	481231 29	9.51	48123 129	0	481 231 29	9.51	0	9.51	0.0	00	48123129
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	0
a	Individuals -	89880	22694 415	0	0	226944 15	4.50	22694 415	0	226 944 15	4.50	0	4.50	9300 40 284 8	0.9	14517686
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		11092 183		0	110921 83		11092 183		921 83	2.20	0	2.20	1403 0.		11053057
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	51	11602 232	0	0	116022 32	2.30	11602 232	0	116 022 32	2.30	0	2.30	9286 80 251 4	0.0	3464629
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	5	1416	0	0	1416	0.00	1416	0	141 6	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	1416
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	0
d	Overseas Depositories	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.0	00	0

	(holding DRs) (balancing figure)														
e	Any Other (specify)	4	5301	24136 7326)		241367 47.77 326	241360 7326	241 367 326	47.77	0	47.77	1898 4648 6		23929677 7
	Trusts	-	1	16700 0)	0	167000 0.03	16700 0 0	167 000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00	167000
	HUF		3497	72687 (2)	0	726872 0.14	72687 0 2	726 872	0.14	0	0.14	0	0.00	726872
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	4	4	16487 (7872)	0	164877 32.63 872	164870 7872	164 877 872	32.63	0	32.63	1648 7787 1		16487787 1
	Olympus Capital Asia Investments Limited	AAB CO22 17P	1	10284 (8391)	0	102848 20.36 391	10284 0 8391	102 848 391	20.36	0	20.36	1028 4839 1		10284839
	Rimco (Mauritius) Limited	AAH CR20 23A	1	51086 710)		510867 10.11 10	510860 710	510 867 10	10.11	0	10.11	5108 6710		51086710
	Indium Iv Mauritius Holdings Limited	AAC CI490 7P	1	10942 (770)	0	109427 2.17 70	10942 0 770	109 427 70	2.17	0	2.17	1094 2770		10942770
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		374	22765 (34)	0	227653 0.45 4	22765 0 34	227 653 4	0.45	0	0.45	1998 872	87.8 0	2276534
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	-	1092	26068 (683)		260686 5.16 83	26068 0 683	260 686 83	5.16	0	5.16	2296 9742		23998135
	Rashid Aslam Bin Mohideen Mammu Haji	PM46	1	11225 (214)	0	112252 2.22 14	11225 0 214		2.22	0	2.22	1122 5214		11225214
	Shamsudheen Bin Mohideen Mammu Haji	AKL 1 PM94	1	57178 (29)	0	571782 1.13 9	571780 29	571 782 9	1.13	0	1.13	5612 607		5717829
	Clearing	-	144	16948)	0	169485 0.03	169480	169	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00	169485

member			5					5		485					
Bodies		189	47080	0	0	470808	9.32	47080	0	470 9.32	0	9.32	0	0.00	47080880
Corporate			880			80		880		808					
										80					
True North	AAB	1	46537	0	0	465374	9.21	46537	0	465 9.21	0	9.21	0	0.00	46537491
Trusteeship	CI565		491			91		491		374					
Pvt Ltd	3B									91					
Sub-Total		95186	26406	0	0	264063	52.27	26406	0	264 52.27	0	52.27	1991	75.4	25381587
(B)(3)			3157			157		3157		063			4677	2	9
										157			0		
Total Public		95205	31218	0	0	312186	61.78	31218	0	312 61.78	0	61.78	1991	63.7	30193900
Shareholding			6286			286		6286		186			4677	9	8
(B)=										286			0		
(B)(1)+(B)(2))														
+(B)(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding	assuming full	O	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	<u> </u>	1957					convertible securities	conversion				mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	(•)	(*,)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
İ									X	Y	al	rigino		of diluted	Ì	held	ca	(Not	
										ļ		1		share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0)	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0	(20)		0.00)
1			U		J	O	U		O	U	U	0.00	O			0.00			
	Holder																		
2	Employee		1	30174	0	0	301745	0.60	30451	0	304	0.60	0	0.60		0.00		í	3017452
	Benefit Trust			52			2		02		510								
	(under SEBI										2.								
	`										_								
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		1	30174)	0	301745	0.60	30451	0	304	0.60	0	0.60	0	0.00		,	3017452
	Promoter-		1	52	J	U	2017-3		02		510	0.00	O	0.00	U	0.00			3017432
				32			2		02										
	Non Public										2								
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1)^{+}(C)(2)$																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

No. of sl	hareholders	No of share held					
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
De ⁻	tails of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,		
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	